LED VALUE CEILING
black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm
WARNING:
NOT FOR PRINT
PRODUCTION!
This PDF file is for reference only and not to
be used for the creation of production art.

*
3. Keep the fixture pan flat on the ceiling. Mark
the drilling hole with pen and drilling on the
ceiling accordingly.
* For 30W/42W terminal
Insert power supplier wires into the fixture pan
through sheathed wire cable hole.
Insert the L,N,G input wires in the terminal block,
secure the connection via push-in button.
*
black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm
Model Name Wattage CCT Input
Voltage Frequency Cover
Material Ø H Weight ta
LDVAL-CL-10W-R-2-AM 10W
3000K/
4000K/
6500K
100-
240V 50/60Hz PMMA
260mm 60mm 362g
-10~40°C
LDVAL-CL-20W-R-3-AM 20W 330mm 65mm 546g
LDVAL-CL-23W-R-3-AM 23W 330mm 65mm 546g
LDVAL-CL-30W-R-3-AM 30W 390mm 70mm 777g
LDVAL-CL-42W-R-4-AM 42W 440mm 75mm 1026g
افصل التيار الكهربا� قبل التجميع
تدوير الغطاء وخلعه
احفر مس�ر التوسع في ثقب السقف
حافظ على وعاء المصباح ثابت على السقف